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MEN’S TENNIS ROSTER
TONY BUCCOLO FR PITTSBURG, KAN./PITTSBURG HS

BRANDON DUNSTAN JR ELDON, MO./SCHOOL OF THE OSAGE

BILLY FERRIER SO COLUMBUS, KAN./SCHOOL OF THE OSAGE

WILL HEIDEBRECHT JR MCPHERSON, KAN./MCPHERSON HS

FERNANDO SIERRA JR MONTERREY, MEXICO/UNIVERSITY OF KANSAS

DESOMD TAN JR SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE/SERANGOON SECONDARY SCHOOL

ADAM WOOD SR HALIFAX, ENGLAND/HIPPESHALME & LIGHTCLIFFE SCHOOL

WOMEN’S TENNIS ROSTER
AISHA BUTT JR CLAY CENTER, KAN./KANSAS STATE

EMILY FRIEDSTROM SR TOPEKA, KAN./TOPEKA WEST HS

MARISSA MOMENT SR WICHITA, KAN./WICHITA HEIGHTS HS

HOLLY MUNRO FR TOPEKA, KAN./HIGHLAND PARK HS

LINDSAY SULLIVAN FR ST. LOUIS, MO./LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL SOUTH

CARRIE WADLEY FR BERRYTON, KAN./SHAWNEE HEIGHTS HS

ERIN UNDERWOOD FR TOPEKA, KAN./WASHBURN RURAL HS

Date Opponent Place Time

Sat. March 3 University of Nebraska-Kearney (M/W) Topeka 9 a.m.

Mon. March 5 Missouri Western State College (W) St. Joseph, Mo. 3 p.m.

Wed. March 7 Winona State University (M/W) Topeka 3 p.m.

Thur. March 8 Missouri Southern State College (W) Joplin, Mo. 3 p.m.

Fri. March 9 Johnson County Community College (M/W) Topeka 2 p.m.

Tue. March 13 West Texas A&M (M) Topeka 9 a.m.

Sat. March 17 University of Missouri-Rolla (M) Topeka 9 a.m.

Thur. March 22 University of Central Oklahoma (M/W) Edmond, Okla. 9 a.m.

Thur. March 22 University of Science and Arts, Oklahoma (M) Chickasha, Okla. 4 p.m.

March 23-24 Cameron University Spring Tournament (M/W) Lawton, Okla.

Sat. March 24 Northeastern Oklahoma State University (W) Oklahoma City, Okla. 4 p.m.

Thur. March 29 Emporia State University (M/W) Emporia, Kan. 3 p.m.

Fri. March 30 Univ.  of Colorado-Colorado Springs (M/W) Topeka noon

Mon. April 2 Southwest Baptist University (M/W) Bolivar, Mo. 2 p.m.

Tues. April 3 Rockhurst University (W) Kansas City, Mo. 3 p.m.

Thur. April 5 Rockhurst University (M) Topeka 3 p.m.

Sat. April 7 Truman University (M/W) Topeka 3 p.m.

Mon. Apr. 9 Northern Michigan University (W) Topeka 3 p.m.

Tues. April 10 Northwest Missouri State University (M/W) Maryville, Mo. 3 p.m.

Sat. April 14 Metro State University (M/W) Hastings, Neb. 9 a.m.

Sat. April 14 Colorado School of Mines (M) Hastings, Neb. 3 p.m.

Sat. April 14 Hastings College (W) Hastings, Neb. 3 p.m.

Mon. April 16 Baker (M) Topeka 3:00 p.m.

Tues. April 17 Barton County Community College (M/W) Topeka 3:30 p.m.

April 19-21 MIAA Conference Championship Tournament Topeka 9 a.m.

May 5-6 NCAA Midwest Regional Tournament TBA TBA

Matches played in Washburn Tennis Complex. Home matches in BOLD.On the cover: Washburn seniors Marissa Moment, Emily Friedstrom and
Adam Wood.



2001 Washburn Lady Blues: (Front Row) Head coach Jennifer
Subbert, Carrie Wadley, Aisha Butt, Lindsay Sullivan, Emily Friedstrom
and assistant coach Misty Nigh. (Back Row) Marissa Moment, Erin
Underwood and Holly Munro.

2001 Washburn Ichabods: (Front Row) Head coach Jennifer Subbert,
Billy Ferrier, Brandon Dunstan, Will Heidebrecht and assistant coach
Misty Nigh. (Back Row) Adam Wood, Tony Buccolo Desmond Tan and
Fernando Sierra.
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